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SATURDAY NIGHT continued  
Time  STAGE
9.00 ORCHESTRA BAOBAB  2
 SCRAP ARTS MUSIC 3
 TOMMEE & THE NEIGHBOURHOOD Moreton Bay
10.00 KANDA BONGO MAN  1
 COCO MBASSI  Zoo
 FARIDA & THE IRAQI MAQAM 
 ENSEMBLE (W) Speakers Corner
11.30 SEKAR BUYAYA NUSANTARA 2
 TALVIN SINGH  3
  

SUNDAY MARCH 12 Gates Open 11.00  

Time  STAGE
12.00 EITETSU HAYASHI  1
1.00 MUSAFIR GYPSIES OF RAJASTHAN  2
 EVELYN GLENNIE  3
1.55 RENEGADES STEEL ORCHESTRA  1
 JALSA CREOLE  Zoo
 ASHANTI PARADE (W)  
 featuring Wicked Aura Batucada 6
 GUPAPUY U DANCERS  Dell
2.50 THE DHOL FOUNDATION  2
 RAVIBANDHU VIDYAPATHY & ENSEMBLE 3
 STUDIO FLAMENCO  5
 TASTE THE WORLD Providore Café
3.45 SALTWATER BAND  1
 CLARE BOWDITCH & THE FEEDING SET Zoo
 KIM SANDERS TRIO (W) 6
4.45 FARIDA & THE IRAQI MAQAM ENSEMBLE 2
 GOLDEN PRIDE CHILDREN’S CHOIR 3
 SEKAR BUDAYA NUSANTARA 5
 TASTE THE WORLD Providore Café
5.45 KANDA BONGO MAN  1
 COCO MBASSI  4
 JALSA CREOLE (W) 6

SUNDAY NIGHT After 6pm  
Time  STAGE
6.00 ASHANTI PARADE  from KidZone
 including Wicked Aura Batucada 
6.45 ALL-STAR JAM  2
 JEFF LANG  3
 CHICO CESAR  5
7.45 ORCHESTRA BAOBAB  1
 DOCH  4
 RENEGADES STEEL ORCHESTRA (W) 6
8.45 LURA  2
 LABJACD  3
 THE BRISCOE SISTERS  5
9.45 JIMMY CLIFF  1
 BA CISSOKO  4
 KANDA BONGO MAN (W) 6
11.00 THE DALAI LAMA’S NAMGYAL MONKS  4
   

(W) = WORKSHOP 

FRIDAY NIGHT MARCH 10 Gates Open 4.30 
Time  STAGE
6.05 KAURNA WELCOME 1
6.15 MIRIAM MAKEBA  1
 JALSA CREOLE  Zoo
 COCO MBASSI (W) Speakers Corner
 GUPAPUY U DANCERS  The Dell
7.25 SHARON SHANNON & FRIENDS 2
 LABJACD  3
 CHAKRINI  Moreton Bay
8.15 PAUL KELLY & THE STORMWATER BOYS  1
 TOMMEE & THE NEIGHBOURHOOD Zoo
 RAVIBANDHU VIDYAPATHY & 
 ENSEMBLE (W) Speakers Corner
9.20 LA BOTTINE SOURIANTE  2
 JOE CAMILLERI & NICKY BOMBA  3
 THE BRISCOE SISTERS  Moreton Bay
10.10 THE DHOL FOUNDATION  1
 CHICO CESAR  Zoo
 MUSAFIR GYPSIES OF 
 RAJASTHAN (W) Speakers Corner
11.00 Dr L SUBRAMANIAM with AMJAD ALI KHAN 2
 CLARE BOWDITCH & THE FEEDING SET 3
  

SATURDAY MARCH 11 Gates Open 11.00  
Time  STAGE
12.00 EITETSU HAYASHI  1
1.00 SALTWATER BAND 2
 DOCH  3
2.00 SHARON SHANNON & FRIENDS 1
 FARIDA & THE IRAQI MAQAM ENSEMBLE Zoo
 ORCHESTRA BAOBAB (W) Speakers Corner
 GUPAPUY U DANCERS (W) The Dell
3.00 JOE CAMILLERI & NICKY BOMBA  2
 GOLDEN PRIDE CHILDREN’S CHOIR 3
 KIM SANDERS TRIO Moreton Bay
 TASTE THE WORLD  Providore Café
4.00 LURA  1
 AMJAD ALI  KHAN  Zoo
 LA BOTTINE SOURIANTE  (W) Speakers Corner
5.00 RENEGADES STEEL ORCHESTRA  2
 RAVIBANDHU VIDYAPATHY & ENSEMBLE 3
 NICK KRIEG  Moreton Bay
 TASTE THE WORLD  Providore Café

SATURDAY NIGHT After 6pm  
Time  STAGE
6.00 MUSAFIR GYPSIES OF RAJASTHAN 1
 BA CISSOKO  Zoo
 SIMONE SOUL and 
 CHICO CESAR (W) Speakers Corner
7.00 WICKED AURA BATUCADA  2
 EVELYN GLENNIE  3
 JEFF LANG  Moreton Bay
8.00 LA BOTTINE SOURIANTE  1
 Dr L SUBRAMANIAM  Zoo
 LURA (W) Speakers Corner
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